minimum of twenty (20) percent of required off-street 
parking space shall consist of a minimum net area of 
two hundred (200) square feet with a minimum width 
of ten (10) feet and a minimum length of twenty (20) 
feet. Up to eighty (80) percent of spaces provided may 
have a minimum net area of one hundred sixty-two 
(162) square feet, a minimum width of nine feet (9), 
and a minimum length of eighteen feet (18). 

55. Planning and 
Development 

Please provide bicycle parking in accordance with 
SCLDC Sec. 30.11.7.1 
https://library.municode.com/fl/seminole_county/codes

[...]

DECO_CH30ZORE_PT11PALORE_S30.11.6DE 
OREPASP 
• Up to eighty (80) percent of spaces provided 

may have a minimum net area of one hundred 
sixty-two (162) square feet, a minimum width of 
nine feet (9), and a minimum length of eighteen 
feet (18). 
• A minimum of twenty (20) percent of required 
off-street parking space shall consist of a 
minimum net area of two hundred (200) square 
feet with a minimum width of ten (10) feet and a